Fall 2023

Aug-23

Sep-23

4 = = = 2 7

Oct-23
Th
M-W

—

Nov-23

W-F

<

M-F

THE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF THE CAYMAN ISLANDS

14
14-18
21-22
21-25

25

26

23

28

28

9-11
11
12
18

19-20
28
23
24
25
26
30
31

20-24

2023/2024 Institutional Calendar

Fall Academic Year begins

Faculty and Staff Development Days

Adjunct Faculty Development Days

Registration and Academic Advisement for new students
Hospitality School Awards Ceremony

PTET Graduation Ceremony

Challenge Exams (a.m.)

First day of Fall Classes

Add / drop period begins

Add / drop period ends
Withdrawal period begins
Division Meetings

AAC Meeting

Curriculum Committee Meeting

Convocation Ceremony

Board of Governors' Meeting
Midterm Examinations

Plenary (tentative)

School of Nursing Pinning, Capping, and Candle Lighting Ceremony

Division Meetings

Midterm Break

Classes resume

Spring 2023 Academic Advisement begins
Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon
Curriculum Committee Meeting

Midterm grades posted by 5 PM

Spring 2023 Registration begins
Withdrawal period ends

TLA PD Session

STEM Carib 2023 Conference
Board of Governors' Meeting
Division Meetings

Remembrance Day (campus closed)
AAC Meeting

Course Evaluations



W 22 Curriculum Committee Meeting

w 29 Last day of classes
Th 30 Reading Day
Dec-23
F 1 Reading Day
M-F 4-8 Final Examinations
Th 7 Board of Governors' Meeting
T 12 Examination Moderation
w 13 Faculty submit final grades in Blackbaud by 5:00pm
F 15 Grade reports available online
F 15 University closes for the Holidays (noon)
Spring 2024
Jan-24
M 1 New Year's Day (Campus Closed)
w 3 University reopens; Faculty and Staff return
M 8 Spring classes begin
M 8 Add / Drop period begins
F 12 Add / Drop period ends
M 15 Withdrawal period begins
M 22 National Heroes Day (campus closed)
w 24 AAC Meeting
W 31 Division Meetings
Feb-24
w 14 Ash Wednesday (campus closed)
Th-F 15-16 Midterm Break
M 19 Classes resume
M 26 Midterm Examinations begin
Mar-24
F 8 Midterm Examinations end
M 11 Summer 2024 Academic Advisement begins
w 13 Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon
F 15 Midterm grades posted by 5pm
M 18 Summer 2024 Registration begins
w 20 Withdrawal period ends
w 27 Division Meetings
w 27 Curriculum Committee Meeting
F 29 Good Friday (Campus Closed)
Apr-24
M 1 Easter Monday (campus closed)

&) TBC UCCI Placement Examination

School of Nursing Symposium

= = =
w

10 TLA PD Session



F 12 Last day of classes

M-F 15-19 Final Examinations
M 22 Exam Moderation
W 24 AAC meeting
w 24 Faculty submit grades in Blackbaud by 5:00pm
F 26 Grade reports available online
Summer 2024
May-24
w 1 Challenge Exams (a.m.)
M 6 Summer Classes begin
M 6 Add / Drop period begins
W 8 TLA PD Session
F 10 Add / Drop period ends
M 13 Withdrawal period begins
w 15 Division Meetings
M 20 Discovery Day (Campus closed)
w 22 Curriculum Committee Meeting
M-Fr 27-31 Midterm Examinations
w 29 AAC Meeting
Jun-24
M 3 Fall 2024 Academic Advisement begins
w 5 Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon
W 5) TLA PD Session
Fr 7 Midterm grades posted by 5 PM
M-F 10-14 Course Evaluations
w 12 Withdrawal period ends
w 12 Division Meetings
Fr 14 Fall 2024 Registration begins
M 17 King's Birthday (Campus Closed)
19 Curriculum Committee Meeting
Fr 21 Last day of classes
M-W 24-26 Final Examinations
F 28 Exam Moderation
Jul-24
1 Constitution Day (campus closed)
T 2 Commencement Ceremony Rehearsal
3 Faculty submit grades in Blackbaud by 5:00pm
Th 4 Commencement Ceremony
F 5 Grade reports available online
M-F 15-19 Campus Closure

w 24 UCCI Placement Examination



