THE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF THE CAYMAN ISLANDS 2023/2024 Institutional Calendar

Fall 2023

Fall 2023		
Aug-23		
M	14	Fall Academic Year begins
M-F	14-18	Faculty and Staff Development Days
M-T	21-22	Adjunct Faculty Development Days
M-F	21-25	Registration and Academic Advisement for new students
F	25	Hospitality School Awards Ceremony
S	26	PTET Graduation Ceremony
W	23	Challenge Exams (a.m.)
M	28	First day of Fall Classes
M	28	Add / drop period begins
Sep-23		
F	1	Add / drop period ends
M	4	Withdrawal period begins
W	6	Division Meetings
W	13	AAC Meeting
W	20	Curriculum Committee Meeting
T	28	Convocation Ceremony
Oct-23		
Th	5	Board of Governors' Meeting
M-W	9-11	Midterm Examinations
W	11	Plenary (tentative)
Th	12	School of Nursing Pinning, Capping, and Candle Lighting Ceremony
W	18	Division Meetings
Th-F	19-20	Midterm Break
M	23	Classes resume
М	23	Spring 2023 Academic Advisement begins
Т	24	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon
W	25	Curriculum Committee Meeting
Th	26	Midterm grades posted by 5 PM
M	30	Spring 2023 Registration begins
Т	31	Withdrawal period ends
Nov-23		
W	1	TLA PD Session
W-F	1-3	STEM Carib 2023 Conference
Th	2	Board of Governors' Meeting
W	8	Division Meetings
M	13	Remembrance Day (campus closed)
W	15	AAC Meeting
M-F	20-24	Course Evaluations

W	22	Curriculum Committee Meeting
W	29	Last day of classes
Th	30	Reading Day
Dec-23		
F	1	Reading Day
M-F	4-8	Final Examinations
Th	7	Board of Governors' Meeting
Т	12	Examination Moderation
W	13	Faculty submit final grades in Blackbaud by 5:00pm
F	15	Grade reports available online
F	15	University closes for the Holidays (noon)
Spring 2024		
Jan-24		
М	1	New Year's Day (Campus Closed)
W	3	University reopens; Faculty and Staff return
M	8	Spring classes begin
М	8	Add / Drop period begins
F	12	Add / Drop period ends
М	15	Withdrawal period begins
М	22	National Heroes Day (campus closed)
W	24	AAC Meeting
W	31	Division Meetings
Feb-24		
W	14	Ash Wednesday (campus closed)
Th-F	15-16	Midterm Break
М	19	Classes resume
М	26	Midterm Examinations begin
Mar-24		
F	8	Midterm Examinations end
М	11	Summer 2024 Academic Advisement begins
W	13	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon
F	15	Midterm grades posted by 5pm
М	18	Summer 2024 Registration begins
W	20	Withdrawal period ends
W	27	Division Meetings
W	27	Curriculum Committee Meeting
F	29	Good Friday (Campus Closed)
•		
Apr-24		
M	1	Easter Monday (campus closed)
W	3	TBC UCCI Placement Examination
W	3	School of Nursing Symposium
W	10	TLA PD Session
VV	10	

F	12	Last day of classes
M-F	15-19	Final Examinations
М	22	Exam Moderation
W	24	AAC meeting
W	24	Faculty submit grades in Blackbaud by 5:00pm
F	26	Grade reports available online
Summer 2024		
May-24		
W	1	Challenge Exams (a.m.)
M	6	Summer Classes begin
M	6	Add / Drop period begins
W	8	TLA PD Session
F	10	Add / Drop period ends
M	13	Withdrawal period begins
W	15	Division Meetings
M	20	Discovery Day (Campus closed)
W	22	Curriculum Committee Meeting
M-Fr	27-31	Midterm Examinations
W	29	AAC Meeting
Jun-24		
M	3	Fall 2024 Academic Advisement begins
M W	5	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon
M W W	5 5	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session
M W W Fr	5 5 7	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM
M W W Fr M-F	5 5 7 10-14	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations
M W W Fr M-F	5 5 7 10-14 12	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends
M W W Fr M-F W	5 5 7 10-14 12 12	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr	5 7 10-14 12 12 14	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr	5 5 7 10-14 12 12 14	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins King's Birthday (Campus Closed)
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr	5 7 10-14 12 12 14 17	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins King's Birthday (Campus Closed) Curriculum Committee Meeting
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr M Fr	5 5 7 10-14 12 12 14 17 19 21	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins King's Birthday (Campus Closed) Curriculum Committee Meeting Last day of classes
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr M Fr M W Fr	5 5 7 10-14 12 12 14 17 19 21 24-26	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins King's Birthday (Campus Closed) Curriculum Committee Meeting Last day of classes Final Examinations
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr M Fr	5 5 7 10-14 12 12 14 17 19 21	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins King's Birthday (Campus Closed) Curriculum Committee Meeting Last day of classes
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr M-W Fr	5 5 7 10-14 12 12 14 17 19 21 24-26	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins King's Birthday (Campus Closed) Curriculum Committee Meeting Last day of classes Final Examinations
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr M-W Fr M-W Fr	5 5 7 10-14 12 14 17 19 21 24-26 28	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins King's Birthday (Campus Closed) Curriculum Committee Meeting Last day of classes Final Examinations Exam Moderation
M W W Fr M-F W W Fr M-W Fr	5 5 7 10-14 12 12 14 17 19 21 24-26	Midterm grades due in Blackbaud by noon TLA PD Session Midterm grades posted by 5 PM Course Evaluations Withdrawal period ends Division Meetings Fall 2024 Registration begins King's Birthday (Campus Closed) Curriculum Committee Meeting Last day of classes Final Examinations

Faculty submit grades in Blackbaud by 5:00pm

Commencement Ceremony

Campus Closure

Grade reports available online

UCCI Placement Examination

W

Th

F

M-F

W

3

4

5

15-19

24